
Product's Features
    Material: Stainless steel lamp body 
    Acrylic lampshade
    Color: Rose gold
    
    Process: plating, welding, grinding, 
    polishing, drilling
    

APllications
    Office, hotel, living room, dining room, etc.
    

Technical parameters    
    Light Source：LED
    Light Power：9-65W
    Working Power：220V~240V，50Hz

    IP Grade：IP20
    Insolution Grade：Class 1
    Safety Standards：IEC598

  GHAL026GUIHAI

For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc

105°105°

35°
25°

5° 15°

95°

85°

75°

65°

55°

45°

35°
25°

15° 5°

95°

85°

75°

65°

55°

45°

cd/klm

180

140

100

60

20

Order Guide：

Model

Light source parameter Design Voltage

     GHAL    

220    220-240V

Number

026

Mounting

Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer

GHAL 026 220

CI  Ceiling installation

CI

SA   Stainless Steel ， AcrylicΦ60CM-54 heads(17w)
Φ80CM-108 heads（33w)
Φ105CM-135 heads（41w)
Φ125CM-162 heads（50w)
Φ150CM-216 heads（65w)
Φ210CM-324 heads（65w)

           

   
       
         

          Model        Series No.                      Diameter（mm）                  Height（mm）                                                                                                 
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